LOCAL BUS SERVICE TENDER, PART TW0 (D)

[bookmark: _GoBack]
Route Schedules

Route 1 – Service 146 / The Oakham Hopper

Type of Contract	Bids are invited for both Minimum Cost AND/OR Minimum Subsidy Contract Types. 

PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU SPECIFY THE CONTRACT TYPE ON YOUR BID/S

Please note that hybrid bids are not being sought. 


Day/s of operation		Monday-Saturday all year (exc bank holidays)

Start date			Tuesday 29th August 2017

Vehicle capacity		Minimum 16 seats - NO MAXIMUM

Vehicle age			no age specifications

Driver specifications	A high level of customer care is required. 

Timetable			Please see timetable below

Fare-table			Rutland Council will supply an appropriate fare-table for this service

Contract Duration	This contract will be awarded for 3 years with a view to a further 5-year contract being advertised via OJEU in 2020.

Additional conditions	None

· We are happy to consider suggested timetable variances for this route (eg, minor variance to timetable to reflect driver rest periods). Please submit an additional sheet detailing varied proposals in timetable form. Please submit a price for annual operation.


Route 1 cont. (1)

LOOP 1
OAKHAM, John Street, New Street, High Street, Melton Road, Barleythorpe Road, Pillings Road, Lands End Way, Bosal Way, Burley Park Way, Foxfield Way, Springfield Way, Ashwell Road, Station Road, Church Street, High Street, Burley Road, CO-OP, Burley Road, Burley Road, Mill Street, South Street, TESCO, New Street, John Street.






LOOP 2
OAKHAM, John Street, New Street, High Street, Melton Road, Cold Overton Road, Snowdon Avenue, Grampian Way, Glebe Way, Braunston Road,  Balmoral Road, Welland Way, Trent Road, Brooke Road,  South Street, New Street, John Street. 













Route 1 cont. (2)
	LOOP 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bus station, John Street
	09:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00
	15:00

	Bosal Way/ALDI 
	09:05
	10:05
	11:05
	12:05
	13:05
	14:05
	15:05

	Burley Park Way/Rutland Showground
	09:07
	10:07
	11:07
	12:07
	13:07
	14:07
	15:07

	Foxfield Way / Springfield Way
	09:09
	10:09
	11:09
	12:09
	13:09
	14:09
	15:09

	Ashwell Road
	09:11
	10:11
	11:11
	12:11
	13:11
	14:11
	15:11

	Church Street
	09:13
	10:13
	11:13
	12:13
	13:13
	14:13
	15:13

	High Street (Market Place)
	09:15
	10:15
	11:15
	12:15
	13:15
	14:15
	15:15

	Burley Road
	09:18
	10:18
	11:18
	12:18
	13:18
	14:18
	15:18

	CO-OP
	09:22
	10:22
	11:22
	12:22
	13:22
	14:22
	15:22

	Burley Road ( Willow Cres/Woodland vw entrance)
	09:26
	10:26
	11:26
	12:26
	13:26
	14:26
	15:26

	South Street, Tesco
	09:31
	10:31
	11:31
	12:31
	13:31
	14:31
	15:31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LOOP 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bus station, John Street
	09:33
	10:33
	11:33
	12:33
	13:33
	14:33
	-

	Bus Station, John Street
	09:35
	10:35
	11:35
	12:35
	13:35
	14:35
	-

	Cold Overton Road (hospital & surgery)
	09:38
	10:38
	11:38
	12:38
	13:38
	14:38
	-

	Snowdon Ave
	09:41
	10:41
	11:41
	12:41
	13:41
	14:41
	-

	Grampian Way
	09:42
	10:42
	11:42
	12:42
	13:42
	14:42
	-

	Glebe Way
	09:44
	10:44
	11:44
	12:44
	13:44
	14:44
	-

	Braunston Road
	09:46
	10:46
	11:46
	12:46
	13:46
	14:46
	-

	Balmoral Road
	09:48
	10:48
	11:48
	12:48
	13:48
	14:48
	-

	Welland Way
	09:49
	10:49
	11:49
	12:49
	13:49
	14:49
	-

	Trent Road
	09:51
	10:51
	11:51
	12:51
	13:51
	14:51
	-

	Brooke Road
	09:52
	10:52
	11:52
	12:52
	13:52
	14:52
	-

	South Street, Tesco
	09:55
	10:55
	11:55
	12:55
	13:55
	14:55
	-

	Bus Station, John Street
	09:57
	10:57
	11:57
	12:57
	13:57
	14:57
	-










